
Historic Grand Prix Zandvoort 2017
Historische Auto Ren Club

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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:
:
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17:15:48
17:57:43
41:55

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date

CIRCUITNAME

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

48 41
11Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
38
10

:

:

02 September 2017

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

Masters Pre 66 Touring Cars - Race

809Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

485 GTS11Mark Dols 2:05.907Marcos 1800 GT 19 42:07.4483 116.55
17 THHSSteve Soper 2:06.527Ford Cortina 19 42:17.8754 116.08
192 THAJulian Thomas 2:09.286Ford Falcon 19 42:52.8137 114.50
489 CT10Izaks-Campagne 2:08.956Ford Falcon Sprint 19 42:54.0563 114.44
432 GTS08Brian Lambert 2:10.141Ginetta G4 19 43:37.4673 112.55
7 THDLewis-de Vries 2:10.739Austin Mini Cooper S 19 43:40.1634 112.43
412 CT07Bert Mets 2:13.640Austin/Morris Mini Cooper S 18 42:16.47010 110.03
442 GTS09Michel Lombard 2:15.986Alpine A110 18 42:50.0135 108.59
427 CT08Frank Romo 2:15.745Lotus Cortina 18 43:20.0507 107.34
404 GTP2500Onno Vlaanderen 2:14.903Apal Porsche Apal Porsche 17 43:11.78316 101.70
462 GTS05Jeff Moyes 2:22.522Porsche 356A Speedster 17 43:39.7222 100.61
71 THCLudwig-Ludwig 2:25.360Alfa Romeo Giulia TI 16 42:13.90513 97.90
490 GTS06Dennis Bron 2:15.144MG MGA Twin Cam Coupé 16 43:02.4489 96.06

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

485 Mark Dols1 9 Marcos 1800 GT1
17 Steve Soper10 10 Ford Cortina2
192 Julian Thomas11 11 Ford Falcon3
415 Robert Hamilton of Silvertonhill12 19 Marcos 1800 GT4

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

485 Mark Dols Marcos 1800 GT2:08.906 17:18:0011
485 Mark Dols Marcos 1800 GT2:06.402 17:20:0622
485 Mark Dols Marcos 1800 GT2:05.907 17:22:1233

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

412 CT07Bert Mets 2:13.640 10 116.02Austin/Morris Mini Cooper S
444 CT08Du Du Toy van Hees-van Leenen 2:13.972 6 115.73Lotus Cortina
489 CT10Izaks-Campagne 2:08.956 3 120.24Ford Falcon Sprint
404 GTP2500Onno Vlaanderen 2:14.903 16 114.94Apal Porsche Apal Porsche
462 GTS05Jeff Moyes 2:22.522 2 108.79Porsche 356A Speedster
490 GTS06Dennis Bron 2:15.144 9 114.73MG MGA Twin Cam Coupé
432 GTS08Brian Lambert 2:10.141 3 119.14Ginetta G4
442 GTS09Michel Lombard 2:15.986 5 114.02Alpine A110
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Historic Grand Prix Zandvoort 2017
Historische Auto Ren Club

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

485 GTS11Mark Dols 2:05.907 3 123.15Marcos 1800 GT
34 THAOlivier Hart 2:08.631 5 120.54Ford Mustang
71 THCLudwig-Ludwig 2:25.360 13 106.67Alfa Romeo Giulia TI
7 THDLewis-de Vries 2:10.739 4 118.60Austin Mini Cooper S
17 THHSSteve Soper 2:06.527 4 122.54Ford Cortina

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

9485 Mark Dols Marcos1
8415 Robert Hamilton of Silvertonhill Marcos2
117 Steve Soper Ford3
1192 Julian Thomas Ford4
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